
CT INVASIVE PLANT WORKING GROUP (CIPWG) SPEAKERS' LIST FOR INVASIVE PLANT TOPICS (cipwg.uconn.edu) 
First Name Last Name Email Address  Invasive Topic(s) ('General' includes ID) Geographical area (by county) 
John Anderson johnpanderson2@gmail.com  General; Management NW Hartford, Litchfield 
Jatinder Aulakh jatinder.aulakh@ct.gov  General; Management All counties 
Lisa  Brodlie lbrodlie64@gmail.com  General; Management Fairfield 

Greg Bugbee gregory.bugbee@ct.gov  Invasive Aquatic Plants: Statewide Surveys, 
Management, Plant Identification All counties 

Bryan  Connolly connollyb@easternct.edu  General Northeastern Connecticut 

Sigrun Gadwa sigrun.n.gadwa@gmail.com  
General; Invasives in Critical Habitats; Sandy 
and Floodplain Habitats, Recruitment 
Ecology 

Hartford, Middlesex, New Haven, 
Tolland 

Rose Hiskes rose.hiskes@ct.gov  General All counties 
Aliki Fornier afornier@ctriver.org  CT River Watershed; Water Chestnut  All counties 
Luke Johnson luke@johnsonenvironmentalct.com  General; Management All counties 

Bill McKinney bill@noinvasives.com  General; Management; Supervisor License 
Herbicides All counties 

Todd Mervosh tlmervosh@gmail.com  General; Management All counties 

Bill Moorhead William.moorhead@ct.gov Native Plant Biodiversity; Rare 
Plants/Communities; Non-Chemical Mgmt. All counties 

Mike Nadeau men@michaelnadeau.org  Organic Invasive Control; Native 
Alternatives; Habitat; Consulting Northwestern Connecticut 

Kathleen Nelson knelson151@sbcglobal.net  General; Mile-a-Minute Vine Northwestern Connecticut 

Peter Picone peter.picone@ct.gov General; Mgmt; Native Plantings; Wildlife 
Enhancement; Creation of Native Meadows All counties 

Charlotte Pyle cpcpcp@sbcglobal.net  Native Alternatives All counties 
David Roach droach@allhabitat.com  General; Management All counties 
Brad Robinson bradfordrobinson@sbcglobal.net  Pesticides; Aquatic Management Hartford, New Haven, Tolland 

Summer Stebbins summer.stebbins@ct.gov  Invasive Aquatic Plants: Statewide Surveys, 
Mgmt., Plant Identification All counties 

Christine  St. George scstgeorges@gmail.com General Fairfield 
Lindsay Suhr lindsay.suhr@ct.gov  General; Management Middlesex, New Haven 
Josh Tracy jtracy@rwater.com  General; Management Windham, Middlesex, New Haven, NLC 

Lisa and Kyle Turoczi Lisa-EarthTones@pm.me  
Native Alternatives; Landscaping/Designing 
With Natives; Wildlife Enhancement; 
Residential Storm Water Mgmt - LID’s 

 

Emmett Varicchio emmett.varricchio@gmail.com  General; Biological Control All counties 
Vickie Wallace victoria.wallace@uconn.edu  General; Management Eastern CT 
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